CALGARY

WINTER INVITATIOMAL
FIGURE SKATING COMPETITION

Rank Competitor(s)
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Michelle Deng
Amy Hong
Hannah Sit
Madison Birkbeck
Paulina Grant
Hailey Veitch
Jennifer Peters
Kyla Murray

Nikki Jugovic
Anjou Karino
Camille Alford
Kassidee Bur

Kyla Sterna

Rylan Vaselenak
Sophie Elise Kowal
Kaitlyn Sinclair
Judith Namasivayam

Club

Fliteway FSC

Ice Palace FSC

Ice Palace FSC
Sherwood Park FSC
Royal Glenora Club

St Albert Skating Centre
Calalta FSC

Calalta FSC

Thorncliffe Greenview Ice SC
Huntington Hills SC
Calalta FSC

Derrick FSC

Lake Bonavista FSC
Lake Bonavista FSC
Calalta FSC

Ice Palace FSC

Derrick FSC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Brenda Hart

Date:

9-Mar-2018

Calgary Winter Invitational Figure Skating Competition

Section

AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

3:59:16PM

Calgary, Alberta
March 9 to 11, 2018

Pre-Novice Women (SP - Flt B)

Category Result Summary

28.09
27.10
26.87
25.38
25.22
22.99
22.71
22.69
21.64
21.56
20.34
19.64
18.82
17.45
16.26
14.73
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